N

: T

NG

N

.

FURNITURE & FURNISHING
CONSTRUCTION & DECORATION
TOOLS & HARDWARE

PEHESEMERAE]
Made-in-China.com LIMITED
E-mail:typ @made-in-china.com

ISSN 2219-7419



Find hundreds of quality products.
Anytime, Anywhere!

TRADE
YELLOW

= :".'_ ..|'1 ;h.
 PAGES ~ =YEEASEE AVAILABLE FOR
\+/ Scan to download ® iPad ¢ iPhone ¢ Android Tablet ® Android Phone




Source Quality Products Made in China

About us :

Made-in-China.com was developed in 1998 by Focus Technology Co., Ltd. and has become one of the lead-
ing marketplaces for global trade. As one of the leading B2B (Business to Business) portals connecting global
buyers with China suppliers, we have been devoted to facilitating two-way trade with China via our multi-lan-
guage website.

Millions of quality China suppliers and their products are listed online for global buyers to visit frequently.

If you are sourcing products made in China, Made-in-China.com is definitely the most reliable partner to meet
your requirements.

For more information, Focus Technology Co., Ltd.
please contact our Buyer Service Department at Add: Block A, Software BLDG.,

b ice@ de-i ~ Xinghuo Road, New & Hi-Tech
uyerservice@made-in-china.com Development Zone, Nanjing

210061, China
Tel: +86-25-6667 7777
Fax: +86-25-6667 0000

Q BUSiﬂeSS SourCing Events http://www.made-in-china.com

Business Sourcing Events is a professional service Made-in-China.com provides. Every year, Made-in-China.com
holds Business Sourcing Events in different industry sectors in different cities. During the last four years,

Made-in-China.com successfully held Business Sourcing Events in Suzhou, Nanjing, Guangzhou, Qingdao and
gained recognition from both buyers and suppliers who attended the events.

By attending Business Sourcing Events, buyers can
e meet and talk to pre-selected China suppliers according to their requests

e get help from Buyer Service Specialist on site
e enjoy comfortable and relaxed setting

Version Number: Bnjo-170800101 Copyright © 1998-2013 Focus Technology Co.,Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 1 |



‘ Easy to find Audited Suppliers ‘

You will find reliable supplier
with the Audited Suppliers logo

LAf What are Audited Suppliers?
e St With thousands of Chinese supplier members on Made-in-China.com, one problem that
e many Buyers face is, being able to differentiate between suppliers. SGS, the world's leading
inspection, verification, testing and certification company, personally and individually tests
SGSSERIALNO. and audits our Audited Suppliers to make sure they meet world class standards.

QIP-ASR124953

What is SGS Serial NO.?
SGS Serial NO. is used to verify the Audited Suppliers' Audit Reports on www.sgs.com

Report A Audit Reports provide buyers with critical facts concerning the Audited Supplier's; such as

business licenses and production capabilities and quality control systems. Audit Report let's
you compare suppliers to select the best. Audit Reports are produced by SGS, the world's
leading supplier certification company.

The search method is shown in the following diagram.
Together with SGS Group,

Made-in-China.com has
launched a new product "Audited
Suppliers Verification". You can
verify essential information for
Audited Suppliers anywhere,
anytime to choose the most
suitable supplier.

Choose "Our Clients” -»
“Audited Supplier Verification”
In the navigalion menu

GROUP

Please visit the official website of

“I - nlm,ﬂ'@-‘-'w-mmmum /J
the SGS Group, www.sgs.com. | SremmTEmamee = Enter “SGS No.” or “Supglier
Marma”
Content: Essential information R s e - o T Mote matihe: "SGS No." ana
for all, on-site, Audited Suppliers. L ;:—’:’/ “Supgiier Name* should be tha
:_ same as thatin Repor, or tha
[aa—— [rome W] Inguiry resuite will be inaccurate

[ erreereem— T e —————a T —a—r——y

S GROUP -
To verify thal you have the L W

To search for Audit Reports: Zi;f;ﬁi'.'-'Z”.Tf?lfif:;'ﬁf.,_.. e B

the names Of AUd|ted Supp”ers shonm bedow the ingquiry st NS MW'M“_“_E??I_ = e e

and the serial numbers of Audit _— - B " svstem

Reports can be used. busesjosaeeld ‘-L‘;\"....‘._ — —

i “Audit Date” 3 Loes)
Limit for exact matches only. Expiring Date" e S e K i

| 2 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



CONTENTS

Service Guide

HOT TRADE SHOWS.............cccvnmmmmnnnnninanns 4
TRADE NEWS........eeeeeeeenn s 6
INDUSTRY NEWS

SOFA INDUSTRY OVERVIEW ......c.coeremmsrmnnnnnss 30
COMPANY NAME INDEX.....cccoeeemmmmmmnnnnns 43

Construction & Decoration

Bathroom Fittings & ACCESSONES ......ocvvviiiiiiiiiieee,
Bathtub ...
BrCK & TilE ..o
Building Steel & StruCture ........cccvvveiiiiiiiiiiicc,
CEIlING ceee e
CoNStruction ACCESSONES .....vvvvveiiiiiiieiiiiiieeeeiieeee
Construction Pipe & TUDE .....coooviiiiiiiii

Door & Window Hardware ...........coeeeevieeeiiiiieiieeeee,

FIOOrs & FIOOKNG ... v
Handle & PUll........ocoii

Other Building & Decoration Materials.............cccco.o...
SauNa ROOM ...
Shaped Building Material .............ccoeeiiiiin
Shower Head & Shower Set ...,
Shower Room & Shower Enclosure ...,
Timber & Plywood ..o
Toilet & ACCESSONES ......vvvvvieiiiiiiiec e
WIre MESH ...

Furniture & Furnishing

Bathroom Furniture..........ococi 31
Children & Baby Furniture ..o 32
Commercial FUMITUIE ........oovviiiiiiiciiccec 32
Furniture Parts & ACCESSONES ......vvvevviiiiiieiiiiiicee 33
Living Room FUrniture...........ccoovviieiniice 33
Other FUrNItUNE ..o 35
Outdoor FUrNItUre ......eveeiii 35
Wooden FUrNItUNE ... 36

Tools & Hardware

Abrasive & GrNAING ......ovvviieiiiiiiie e 38
HaNd TOOIS ....cooiii e 39
Hardware ACCESSONES .......cciveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieceeee 39
Machine Hardware ...........ccccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 41
POWEY TOOIS. ... 42
Wheel & Caster. ..o 42

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 3



HOT TRADE SHOWS

Construction & Decoration

NAHB
INTERNATIONAL BUILDERS' SHOW®

International Builders' Show (IBS)

Duration Feb 4-6, 2014
Location Las Vegas, USA

Website http://buildersshow.com

Brief Introduction | IBS is American's largest annual residential
housing construction trade event for manu-
facturers and suppliers of home construction
products and services with more than
1,000 exhibitors.

1m|a.‘-g?mn
ace

ACETECH

Duration Dec 5-8, 2013

Location Delhi, India

Website http://www.etacetech.com

Brief Introduction | THE ECONOMIC TIMES PRESENTS ACE-
TECH 2013, which is solely dedicated to the
fast growing and the very popular construction

industry with more than 1,500 exhibitors in
attendance in 2012.

Japanﬂome&ﬂuildlng Show2013

Japan Home & Building Show

Duration Oct 23-25, 2013

Location Tokyo, Japan

Website http://www.jma.or.jp/jhbs/en

Brief Introduction | Japan Home & Building Show is the larg-
est exhibitions of the housing and building
industry in Japan with a 30-year history. Japan
Home & Building Show always draws incredi-

ble attention welcoming almost 500 exhibitors
around the world.

Furniture & Furnishing

IMM Cologne
Duration Jan 13-19, 2014

Location Cologne, Germany

Website http://www.imm-cologne.com

Brief Introduction | Imm cologne is the most important furnishing
fair in the global primary furnishing market

with 1,250 exhibitors and 142,000 visitors in
attendance in 2013.

NISEREENAEY Inne
UL U ISLASE/LRSRS) /LR
1% - 22 JANUARY 2014 | NEC BIRMINGHAM

Interiors UK

Duration Jan 19-22, 2014

Location Birmingham, UK

Website http://www.interiorsuk.com

Brief Introduction | With over 600 exhibitors, INTERIORS UK
is the definitive business interiors event for
people passionate about design and sourcing
great product.

interiorlifestyle

IFFT Interiorlifestyle Living

Duration Nov 6-8, 2013

Location Tokyo, Japan

Website http://www.ifft-interiorlifestyleliving.com

Brief Introduction | With over 400 exhibitors, IFFT has prod-
ucts, designs and lifestyles, from retail to
contract business, from interior goods to
innovative materials and technologies for
various living spaces.

Tools & Hardware

IMTEX Forming & Tooltech
Duration Jan 23-28, 2014

Location Bangalore, India
Website http://www.imtex.in/

Brief Introduction | With over 600 exhibitors, Live recent trends
in forming technologies and machine tools
from across the globe are showcased at this
specialized business fair.

4 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |




Connecting Buyers with China Suppliers

Made-in-China.com - =
Sourcing Storm -

Providing all-round sourcing for buyers
Wondering how to join the shopping paradise? -
Make this your first choice! - ~ ol '

* Enjoy factory visit accompanied freely

More details: http://sourcing.made-in-china.c

Made-in-China.com
Secured Trading Services
helps you purchase
safely and successful!

Independent Payment Escrow
Authoritative Product Inspection

Welcome to contact buyerservice@made-in-china.com for more details.




TRADE NEWS

VIP BUYER
ONE STOP SERVICE

Made-in-china.com provides you with VIP Buyer One-Stop Ser-
vice which could help you easily meet quality suppliers in China.
VIP Buyer One-Stop Service provides one-on-one sourcing con-
sulting, for overseas buyers. It connects buyers with interested
suppliers consistent with their sourcing requests and arranges a
face to face meeting between each side.

Our services are targeted, to create more business opportunity,
while providing support through customized business tours,
along with factory visits and trade consultation while you are in
China. Thus, making your trip as productive as possible.

I Rk
G

What VIP Buyer One-Stop Service can
bring to you?

e Prearrange your sourcing trip in China

e | ocal transportation and hotel reservation
service

e Use one of Made-in-China.com's 28 local
offices as your business centre

e Face to face Tailored Match Meeting

e Factory visits to suitable suppliers

e English speaking sourcing assistants

| 6 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



HFNEHEEE

) NI HAVIN AO ALNVHI HHLL

r
L

VNIH

THE BEAUTY OF
MADE IN CHINA

"The Beauty of Made in China" is a na-
tional competition of industrial designs.
There is a gap hard to fill between de-
sign organizations and small and medi-
um-sized enterprises currently in China.
The competition is expected to build a
platform to realize mutual communication
between the two.

"The Beauty of Made in China" this year
is co-hosted by China Industrial Design
Association, Southern Weekend and
Made-in-China. CIDA, as an industrial
authority, is the only national industry or-
ganization within the field. Made-in-China
is the third largest domestic B2B website
aimed to help upgrade tens of millions of
its members. Southern Weekend, as a
popular newspaper with great credibility,
guarantees the seriousness of the whole
competition.

Our purpose is to break the traditional
concept of "Made in China" and to pro-
mote the product upgrade of small and
medium sized enterprises. This will in
turn help Chinese products to win the
bargaining power in overseas markets.
We've therefore made several efforts: we
invited senior designers to give practical
lessons about industrial design and in-
dustrial docking to participating enterpris-
es; we'll interview renowned designers to
collect practical and helpful design news;
we'll also provide an opportunity of face-
to-face communication for designers and
the SMEs at The Summit Forum on Inno-
vative Development of China's Manufac-
turing Industry.

All participating enterprises could get fur-
ther information about industrial design
and apply to practice during the process.
In this way, it's easier for them to demon-
strate their advantages and to call upon
the design consciousness of all SMEs
in China. Innovation is to be shared.
All award-winners are entitled with full
channel business promotion to buyers at
home and abroad.

Get united, all designers across the na-
tion.

Get united, all SMEs around the country.
Get united, all that expect Made in China
to be more beautiful.

Foreign Businessmen Invited as Observer Group
in 2013 Annual Awards of "The Beauty of Made in
China"

It is particularly worth mentioning that members in
the foreign chamber of commerce are invited this
year to form an observer group. They are to offer
valuable suggestions for the insiders of "Made in
China".

o eEME TR R
B 2012 N X A
' TR cidaeiesies
I 1 Sees sensasieee SN W oy

Foo] weee ghmm  wecan whE g s Dim L
7o T R e Pl

2013 Annual Awards of "The Beauty of Made in
China" build a communication platform for Design
Organizations and SMEs.

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 7 |



Combining Strength & Advanced Features
{TRADE YELLOW PAGES)
Business opportunities will bloom for you!

The {TRADE YELLOW PAGES) which was published in the
1980s is a professional international trade tools magazine.

The {TRADE YELLOW PAGES) has helped millions of fac-
tories, traders from China Mainland, Taiwan and Hong Kong
looking for foreign buyers, attracted hundreds of thousands
of buyers' concern and subscription in 30 years.

The (TRADE YELLOW PAGES) issued to more than 150
countries and regions and has numerous subscribers in Asia,
North America, Europe.

In 2010, Trade Yellow Page Group cooperated with Focus
Technology Co., Ltd. which is the leading B2B website on
China Mainland. Focus Technology Co., Ltd. invested in
TTNET.NET Co., Ltd. and took charge of www.ttnet.net,
{TRADE YELLOW PAGES) and {Wenbi Buying Guide) .
We will use the additional resources to serve customers with
their leading B2B website, extensive global trade fairs, high
quality Private Sourcing Events and other sourcing confer-
ences.

E=xrm 2 =]

=11 == ==

. TRADEYELLOW PAGES

_THIII}E'I’E!!['IWF Tﬂﬁll[‘l[lllll'” THI]I’I’EII.U'I Tﬂ.llI]E‘I'IllIlWF lﬁllmliﬂﬁi‘lﬁis

WERELS BAA%E (TRADE YELLOW PAGES)
AERRE BB

(TRADE YELLOW PAGES) Z_E/NMtZE 80 ERBIFIMNZ L E
RS TR,

=1+%4%3k (TRADE YELLOW PAGES) ZEBh#IAAITHME

—HWT RS IHREINEWRE, |5 T2+ ERRE.

T,

((TRADE YELLOW PAGES) X1TZE 150 20 EXRMHX, 7
WM. db3=. BREMBEHERZHITREE,

EE*&W@F B2B &R

&, ttnet.net 73 :.@EE ?EE’J B2B ZIEATE, MES
FrizE R EHER (Made-in-China.com) 231 I BZB EE?
ASTUERI=R, &ITEEHMF B2B MLmEBANNE —if
EMHREEH. FMENMERER. B OZNEE. EMENE
RNESERWEREE, IENFEEES PAGE RANK 3,
SN ARF. ANRE FZENEAMES. AEHRER,
BB



CONSTRUCTION &

DECORATION




We Use Natura

e Bathroom Furniture, Cansfruction & Decoration, Furniture & Furnishing

Benway Stainless Steel
Bathroom Cabinet

|
|

s

Foshan Huaye Stainless Steel Engineering Co., Ltd.

Add: Sanhuan Road, Xiaotang Dongbian Industrial Zone, Shishan Town, Foshan City, Guangzdong China.
Contact: Natalie Tel: 86-757-81098356 Fax: 86-757-81098029
Email: natalie@benwaychina.com

SGSSERIALNO.  Showroom: http://bw-bathroom-cabinet.en.made-in-china.com

QIP-ASII31416 .  http://www.benwaychina.com/

Serve to The Customer
with The More
Excellent Quality.

e Hot Tub, Outdoor SPA, Swimming Pool, Swim SPA, Massage Bathtub, Jaccuzi,
Steam Shower Room, Sanitary Wares, Whirlpool Tub, Infrared Sauna Room

Swim SPA (SPA-8888) ‘

‘ 1 Outdoor SPA (SPA-563) ‘ 5 Hot Tub
2 Swim SPA (SPA-8178) 6 H

Outdoor SPA (SPA-568)

Guangzhou J&J Sanitary Ware Co., Ltd.

Add: No. 1, Huangjinwei, Shijing, Baiyun District, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Contact: Colin Yu Tel: 86-20-36460026 Fax: 86-20-36460905

Email: colin@jnjspa.com

MINLLINN  Showroom: http://jnjhottub.en.made-in-china.com

QIP-ASR131524

10 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |




Ceramic Barrel
Clay European
Clay Spanish S
Clay Flat

Ceramic Barrel

ov I~ I =

6 Clay Interlocking

1 2 3 4

BEST CERAMIC AND CLAY
ROOFING SOLUTION
FROM CHINA.

¢ Roof Tiles, Ceramic Tiles, Porcelain Tiles, Artificial Stones,
Clay Tiles, Shoes Material, Polyester Mesh Fabric, Shoes,
Chemical Sheets, EVA Products

5

(o]

Fengxin International Trade Co., Ltd., Huian, Fujian

,}A( Add: Rm16¢, Zhangxin Mansion Bldg. Zhongxin Grade, Hui'an, Quanzhou, Fujian, China
Contact: Jeff Tel: 86-595-87367926 Fax: 86-595-87365926,87369200
Email: fengxinintl@163.com
Showroom: http://cngzfx.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.fengxinintl.com/

SGSSERIALNO.
QIP-ASR137161

Great Service is Our Mission!
High Quality is Our Obligation!
Customer First, Contact Us Now!

-

()

e Ceramic, Tiles, Ceramic Tiles, Wall Tiles,
Listello Tile, Border Tiles, Rustic Border Tiles,
Crystal Polished Tiles, Arrow Border Tile,
Metal Bar Border

1 Wall Decor Tile 4 Rustic Border Tile
2 Golden Border Tiles 5 Crystal Border Tile
3 Arrow Glazed Border Tile 6 Wall Decorative Picture Tile

N

Jinjiang Deshun Ceramic Building Materials Co., Ltd.

Add: Baoyang Industrial zone, Cizao Town, Jinjiang City, Quanzhou, Fujian, China
Contact: David Tel: 86-595-85835556 Fax: 86-595-85889330
Email: sales5@deshuntiles.com

NI Showroom: http://deshunceramics.en.made-in-china.com
QIP-ASR137140

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 11 |



FAENZA,

THE LEADING BRAND
OF GLOBAL CERAMIC
AND PORCELAIN TILES.

Roman

e Rustic Tile, Glazed

Callifornia Oak . . .
aornia L Tile, Polished Tile

Wenge
Capri
Castle

o o B W IN =

Lambor

Foshan Faenza Ceramics Co., Ltd.

Add: Cangjiang Industrial Zone, Gaoming District, Foshan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Matthew Tel: 86-757-88508195 Fax: 86-757-88508196

Email: faenzaexport@gmail.com

Showroom: http://faenzaceramic.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.faenza.com.cn/en/products.html

A E Hq

Professional Ningtai!
Professional Choicel

1 Steel Structure Building (NTSSB-007) e Steel Structure, Steel Tower,

2 Steel Structure Building (NTSSB-001) Prefabricated Building, Warehouse,

3 Steel Workshop (NTSSB-005) Environment Protection Equipment,

4 Steel Monopole Tower (NTSMT-003) Transimission Tower, Steel
Warehouse, Radio Tower, Steel

Angle Tower, Steel Monopole Tower

.\
~

Qingdao Ningtaixin Environmental Protection
Technology Co., Lid.

Add: Ducun Industrial Park, Jiaozhou, Qingdao, Shandong, China

NN Contact: Marcus Tel: 86-18660217907 Email: besttower@live.com
(I HEEXEIN  Showroom: http://qdningtai.en.made-in-china.com

http://en.qdntx.com/

| 12 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



Jianhe Steel, best hollow
section manufacturer.

e Steel Structure, H Beams, Structural Hollow Sections, Steel Pipes, Steel Tubes,
Annealed Pipes, Steel Warehouse, Steel Frame, Steel Workshop, H Profile

‘ 1 Square Rectangular Tube 3 Square Tube ‘ 5 Galvanized Steel Pipe
2 Steel Hollow Section 4 Galvanized Steel Tube 6 Steel Structural Component

Jiangyin Jianhe Steel Co., Ltd.

Add: 27, Xinhua Road, Xingiao Town, Jiangyin, Wuxi, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Cherry Tel: 86-510-86931783 Fax: 86-510-86123688
Email: alan@chinabaoli.com.cn

Showroom: http://jsbaoli.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.chinabaoli.com.cn/

* Z TECH FAMOUS BRANDS,

e Aluminum Ceiling 1 Open Frame Ceiling
¢ 2 Non-Standard Shaped Ceiling

7 3 Square Groove Panels
r ] 4 Metal Ceiling: High-Gloss

: Jﬂ Multi-Film Panels

~ 5 Plain Combined Ceiling

6 #-Shaped Combined Ceiling

Foshan Tianli Jianlong Decoration Material Co., Ltd.

Add: Guilan Road, Qicha Industrial Area, Lanshi, Foshan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Jennifer Tel: 86-757-83870434 Fax: 86-757-83813039
Email: webmaster@tljl.com

MINLULIRN  Showroom: http://fstljl.en.made-in-china.com
LISSITEYE  http://www.tljl.com/

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 13 |



Professional Manufacturer of PVC Panels

e PVC Ceiling, Ceiling, Acoustic Board, PVC Panel, PVC Ceiling Tile, Decorative Ceiling, PVC Board, PVC Ceiling Sheet

PVC Ceiling
PVC Panel
PVC Wall Panel

|—
N
[[e¥)

Haiyan Haojie Plastic Industry Co., Ltd.

Add: Snow Port Village, Tongyuan Town, Haiyan County, Jiaxing, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Maria Tel: 86-573-86618933 Fax: 86-573-86618933

Email: maria_pvcpanel2013@yahoo.com

MANLIINN  Showroom: http://haojie.en.made-in-china.com

LINHERIIE]  hitp://www.pve-hj.com/enproducts.asp?classid

‘_L
OS]

High quality and
competitive price. Maybe
you will like it. Welcome to
contact us anytime.

Floor Spring
Glass Door Lock

e Floor Spring

Glass Door Lock

Micro Glass Door Lock
Patch Fitting-Bottom Patch
Patch Fitting-Top Patch

GaoYao Huajin Hardware Factory

Add: chuangye Park, Jinli Town, Gaoyao City, Guangdong Province, China
Contact: Bella Tel: 86-758-6123222 Fax: 86-758-6123135

Email: huajin278@163.com

MIMLILIN(N  Showroom: http://gaoyao-huajin.en.made-in-china.com

WISENIEILIEN  http://www.gd-huajin.com

[ o >IN =

| 14 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



Win The Trust of Market,

Service for Customers.

o Cast Basalt Pipe, Cast Basalt Tile, Pipeline, Joint,
Cast Basalt Lined Steel Pipe,Flange, Cast Basalt,
Basalt, Connector, Cast Basalt Bent

NS

Cast Basalt Bent

Cast Basalt Chute

Cast Basalt Lined Steel Pipe
Cast Basalt Pipe

Cast Basalt Tile

O >INy =

Penglai Huaan Basalt Pipeline Co., Lid.

Add: North Zhujiang Road, Nanwang Industrial Park, Penglai, Yantai, Shandong, China
Contact: Xianxun Liu Tel: 86-13562597539 Fax: 86-535-5627588

Email: manager@hazsgj.cn

M LILINN  Showroom: http://plhuaan.en.made-in-china.com

LINIERREIN  hitp://www.hazsgj.cn

Quality Products,
Low Prices, Better Service.

» Stainless Steel Tube, Stainless Steel Coil, Seamless Steel Coil Sheet, Stainless
Steel Sheet, Stainless Steel Coil Tube, Stainless Steel Plate, Stainless Steel Pipe

304 Stainless Steel Pipe (sheet)
CR 304 Stainless Steel Plate/Sheet
Hollow Black Square Pipe

1
2 Stainless Steel Sheet/Stainless Steel Plate

Seamless Steel Tube/Seamless Steel Pipe
(304, 304L, 316, 316L)

(G2 I (6]

Zhonggang Shuangying

Steel Limited Company In Tianjin

Add: Room 702, Door 2, Building 1, Tianyang Apartment Inside The Outer Ring Beichen District,

LN  Tianjin, China
UIZIWAK[7PE]  Contact: Alice Tel: 86-22-86658260 Fax: 86-22-86658261 Email: tjzgsy2 @tjtgsteel.com
Showroom: http://520guojing.en.made-in-china.com http://www.tjtgsteel.com/

udited Suppyig
———

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 15 |



Best Quality with
Traceable Material!

e Stainless Steel Tube, Stainless Steel Coil, Stainless Steel Strip,
Stainless Steel Pipe

Stainless Steel Pipes
Annealed Stainless Steel Coils Stainless Steel Tubes

Stainless Steel Strips

Stainless Steel Coils

N =
@ o I~

Stainless Steel Pipes/Tubes

Wenzhou Zhenhua Steel Co., Ltd.

Add: Guihua No. 3 Road, Songyang Road, Chengdong Industrial Zone, Longgang Town, Wenzhou
Contact: Snow Lai Tel: 86-577-59921533 Fax: 86-577-59921519

Email: sales@zhenhuasteel.com

A LLINN  Showroom: http://zh-steel.en.made-in-china.com

LISENIREIIRIR  http://www.zhenhuasteel.com/

One-Stop Professional Manufacturer
of Steel Pipes and Fiftings.

¢ Galvanized Steel Pipe

Pipe Fittings
Galvanized Pipe
Saw Pipe
Square Pipe
Seamless Pipe
API Pipe

o o > 1IN =

2 3 4

Shandong Hongsheng Steel Pipe Co., Ltd.

Add: Room4002, 5th Building, Xinan Industry Park Areab, Qingdao E. T. D. Z China
Contact: Grace Tel: 86-532-86949292 Fax: 86-532-83150648

Email: sales @kwaytgroup.com

MNSLINE  Showroom: http://hongshengsteelpipe.en.made-in-china.com

NIEEPZE]  hitp://www.kwaytgroup.com

| 16 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



* Swing Gate Opener, Automatic Door
Opener, Sliding Gate Opener, Underground
Swing Gate Opener, Automatic Window
Opener, Automatic Awning Opener,
Automatic Window Actuator, Retractable
Automatic Awnings, Sliding Glass Door
Opener, Automatic Gate Opener

o

Ahouse Retractable Fencing for Gardens

4 Sliding Gate/Sliding Gate Motor/Slide Gate
Underground Swing Gate Operator 5 Ahouse Automatic Window Opener
Swing Gate Opener/Gate Opener/Gate Openers 6 Ahouse Automatic Door Opener-OA Brushless Motor

w0 N =

Ahouse Mechanical and Electrical Co., Ltd.

,}A( Add: 2nd Industrial Park, Sanxiang Town, Zhongshan City, Guangdong, China
Contact: Jessica.C Tel: 86-13226060042 Fax: 86-760-86693619
Email: st61@ngapan.com
M LILIRN  Showroom: http://ahousecn.en.made-in-china.com
NP http://www.ahouse-gb.com

There is a Blind to Suit Youl!

e Roller Blind, Vertical Blind, Window Blind,
Fabric Blind, Blind Fabric, Awning, Window
Coverings, Window Treatment, Roller Shade

Ready-Made Roller Blind
Ready-Made Zebra Blind
Ready-Made Vertical Blind

[ N =

=
([}

Shaoxing Hengfeng Curtain Factory

Add: Hutang Industrial Zone, Shaoxing, Zhejiang, China

Contact: Justin Zhang Tel: 86-575-84387001 Fax: 86-575-84386008
Email: sales@rollerblind.com.cn

MILULIRN  Showroom: http://rollerblind.en.made-in-china.com

(ISENHERIER  hitp://www.rollerblind.com.cn

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 17 |



g
N

e Temporary Fence, Fence

| Good Quality,

Best Service and Competitive Price.

1 Aluminium Hand Trolley

2 Galvanised Fence

3 Trestle

4 Scaffolding

5 Fence/Temporary
Fence/Expansion Fence

6 Horse Stable

5

4 6
Qingdao Green Technology Industry & Trade Co., Ltd.
Add: Lingshanwei Town. Jiao Nan City, Qingdao, Shandong, China
Contact: Lily Zhang Tel: 86-532-83188007 Fax: 86-532-83188007
Email: info@qdgreen.net
MINLIINN  Showroom: http://qdgreenmetalproducts.en.made-in-china.com

QIP-ASI135402

High Quality Laminate Flooring.

¢ Laminate Flooring, Laminated Floor, Parquet, Flooring, HDF Laminate Flooring,
Parquet Flooring, Bamboo Floor, Oak Flooring, V Groove Laminate Floor, Handscraoped
Surface Laminate Flooring

[

DIY Colour Laminate
Flooring
Art Parquet Laminate

([}

Flooring

(@]

Laminate Flooring 12mm
High Glossy

Changzhou Jiahao Wood Trade Co., Ltd.

Add: Henglin Town, Changzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China
Contact: Nancy Tel: 86-519-88505956 Fax: 86-519-88506809
Email: nancy @jiahaofloor.com

M LULIN[N  Showroom: http://jiahaofloor.en.made-in-china.com

IR NIEELEE  hitp://www.jiahaofloor.com

18 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |




Hardwood Flooring-High
Quality, Excellent Service.

e Bamboo Flooring, Wooden Flooring, Hardwood Flooring, Laminate
Flooring, Engineered Flooring, Solid Wood Flooring, Wood Floors,
Hand Scraped Flooring, Embossed Flooring

1
2
3

SGSSERIALNO.
QIP-ASR131385

Acacia Ebony Hardwood (SW-6595)
Brush Finish Asian Teak (SW-4394)
Brush Finish Asian Teak (SW-4396)

Hand Scraped Acacia Ebony (SW-8727)
Acacia Natural Hardwood Flooring (SW-6768)
Hand Scraped Acacia Natural (SW-8726)

o o I

Zhongshan Xiangxing Science & Trade Co., Ltd.

Add: Tanbei Beizhou Management Zone, Dongsheng Town, Zhongshan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Brittany Tel: 86-760-88507238 Fax: 86-760-88506988

Email: yangzhangcheng @ xiangxing.com.cn

Showroom: http://zsxxdb.en.made-in-china.com

http://www.chinasolidwood.com

SGSSERIALNO.

QIP-ASR1341227

With the o S
competitive price,
we wish to get a
long and good
cooperation with
our clients.

e PVC Floor

1 Dry Back LVT 2 PVC Wood Flooring 3 Unilin Click LVT

Add: Jinnan Road, Jinfeng Village, Zhangjiagang City, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Chen Tel: 86-512-58551999 Fax: 86-512-56758605

Email: ryan@hongrunfloor.com

Showroom: http://pvc-flooring.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.hongrun21.com

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 19 |



1

3H INC.

Add: No. 1 Yongye Road, Southwest Street, Sanshui District, Foshan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Eva Cao Tel: 86-757-87310888 Fax: 86-757-87322933

ESTABLISH FIRST-CLASS

ENTERPRISE, FIRST-CLASS
' PRODUCTS AND FIRST-CLASS
¢ SERVICE.

[

Email: export@hehexin.com

i

Showroom: http://3h-hardware.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.hehexin.com

¢ Hinge, Window Handle,
Window Lock, Window Roller,
Handle, Door Handle, Sliding
Lock, Window Accessories,
Window Hardware

Corner Connector (CCG04)

Door Handle (2Y12) 44

Inward Open Window Handle (CZH04B)
Sliding Lock (STG23)
Door System (DO-1)
Window Hinge (JX42)

@ o > Ny =

o
(&)

o O I N =

SGSSERIALNO.
QIP-ASR134758

e !

1@' £/

b

a8 ‘a

3 su;gl
2

Mortise Lock, Spanish Style

PVC Latch, Italian Style
Security Brass Cylinder

Rim Lock
Zamak Rosette
Flush Hinge

Suzhou Comesi

Add: 16 Gold river, 35 Shishan road, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Shulon Chai Tel: 86-512-68310061 Fax: 86-512-68310060
Email: shulon@comesi.com.cn
Showroom: http://comesi.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.comesi.com.cn

Professional manufacturer
of door hardware

¢ Lock, Door Lock, Mortise
Lock, Mortice Lock, Rim
Locks, Mortise Lock Cylinder,
Lock Manufacturer, Lock Body,
Door Hardware, Cylinder Lock

| 20 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |




SGSSERIALNO.
QIP-ASR133872

1 Outstanding Cladding
Comfortable Living

2 Prepainted Steel
3 Galvanized Steel
4 Aluminum

Hangzhou Tedun Building Materials Co., Ltd.

Add: 117-1, Xiaoshao Road, Xiaoshan Area, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Helen He Tel: 86-571-82775676 Fax: 86-571-56126018

Email: tedunbuilding@gmail.com
Showroom: http://hztedun.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.hztedun.com

Hangzhou Tedun Building Materials Co., Ltd. is specialized in metal building
envelopes. Integrating design, manufacture, engineering consultancy, trade and
installation, we can offer the best complete solutions for roof and wall cladding.

e Sandwich Panel, Corrugated Steel Sheet, Floor Deck, Steel Coil, Steel Roof
Tile, FRP Sheet, Warehouse

OUTSTANDING PRODUCTS,
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE,
QUALITY LIFE

5 Stainless Steel 10 Steel Roof Tile

6 Zinc-Ti 11 Flatlock System
7 Copper 12 Trapezoidal Sheet
8 Standing Seam System 18 Sandwich Panel
9 Corrugated Sheet

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 21 |



Enjoy Smart Sauna, Enjoy Life.

e Sauna, Sauna Room, Portable
Sauna, Steam Sauna, Infrared
Sauna, Traditional Sauna,
Outdoor Sauna, Indoor Sauna

1 Portable Steam Sauna (BS-9004)

2 Portable Steam Sauna (BS-9005)

3 Portable Steam Sauna (BS-9002T)

4 Traditional Sauna Room (SMT-032LHT)
5 Traditional Sauna Room (SMT-031LHT)
6

Traditional Sauna Room (SMT-033LHT)

Xuzhou Zhongye Sauna Equipment Co., Ltd.

Add: Peixin, Zhangzhuang Town256#, Xuzhou, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Lucky Tel: 86-15956951998 Fax: 86-516-65326453
Email: manager@smartmak.cn

NANTLINN  Showroom: http://smartmak2012.en.made-in-china.com
LSNHELEII  hitp://www.smartmak.cn

(@]

YOU DESIGN b
WE MANUFACTURE. | | 2amne=m

5 Aluminum Die Casting
6 Aluminium Extrusion

e Aluminum Profile, Aluminium Profile, Aluminium
Extrusion Profile, Aluminium Die Casting, Aluminum
Die Casting

Hing Fat Group Ltd.

Add: Room 15, 2/F, Viet Luen Fty Bldg, 126 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong Kl, Hong Kong(China)
Contact: Gary Pan Tel: 86-852-35808618 Fax: 86-852-35808617

Email: info@hingfatgroup.com.hk

MANLIIRIE  Showroom: http://hingfat.en.made-in-china.com

WIS NHEEPPE]  http://www.hingfatgroup.com.hk

| 22 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



Shower Head

LED Shower Head
Brass Shower Head
S

1
2
3 Br
4 Shower Head

¢ Shower Head, Hand Shower, Brass Shower Head, Sanitaryware,
Brass Shower, Overhead Shower, Shower Rose, Shower, Rain
Shower, Shower Set

Dong Guan XMN Hardware & Product Co., Ltd.

Add: Beiyong Village, Daojiao Town, Dongguan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Vicky Tel: 86-769-88321675, 88321676 Fax: 86-769-88321672
Email: info@xmnshower.com

ANTILINN  Showroom: http://xinmaoneng.en.made-in-china.com

(IR AEAEIN  hitp:/www.xmnshower.com

it T = i
_.,L_. 1 ¥ 1 T o
e
il
y

Contemporary, 7
People-Oriented.

e Shower Screen

8mm Tempered Glass Hinge Door Shower Enclosure Lima E42
8mm Tempered Glass Hinge Door Shower Enclosure Magic E31
10/12mm Tempered Glass Hinge Door Shower Enclosure Randy A31

8mm Tempered Glass Sliding Door Shower Enclosure Ramon B42
8mm Tempered Glass Pivot Door Shower Enclosure Mini E42
8mm Tempered Glass Hinge Door Shower Enclosure Tina A52

1
2
3
4
5
6

(&)

Zhongshan Lens Sanitary Ware7Co., Ltd.

Add: No. 34 Dongsi Road, Yanjiang Street, Shanzhou Community, Torch Development Zone,
Zhongshan, Guangdong, China

Contact: David Peng Tel: 86-757-82789618 Fax: 86-757-82789618

MANTIIRE  Email: minggui_peng @ hotmail.com

IIENIEEER  Showroom: http:/lens-showers.en.made-in-china.com

http://www.lens-showers.com

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 23 |



Quality first,
service first and
user supreme.

e Shower Room, Shower Enclosure,

Shower Cabin, Bathtub, Massage Bathtub,
Jacuzzi, Shower Cabinet, Shower Panel,
Shower Set, Sanitary Ware =

1 Shower Cabin

Shower Room (8858-G)
Shower Room (8871)
Shower Enclosure (8852)
Shower Room
C

2
3
4
5
6 CE Approved Shower Room (8882)

Hangzhou Zhongda Sanitaryware Co., Lid.

}Af Add: Hezhuang Industrial Zone, Xiaoshan District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China
z Contact: Linda Tel: 86-571-82176222
Email: lindagq @ hotmail.com
MILILIN(N  Showroom: http://hzzhongda.en.made-in-china.com
(R BERIERA  hitp://www.zj-zhongda.com

High quality shower room,
shower enclosure and bathtub.

* Shower Rooms, Bathroom, Bathtub, Massage Bathtub,
Steam Showers, Steam Shower Room, Shower Cabins, Shower
Enclosures, Shower Panel, Saunas

Massage Bathtub (MJY-W3)
Shower Cabin (MJY-8068)
Shower Enclosure

Shower Room (MJY-8028)
Shower Room (MJY-8031)
Shower Screen (MJY-JY-17)

[ o1 [ 00 N =

Hangzhou Mengjiya Sanitary Ware Co., Ltd.

Add: Jiangdong, Hezhuang Town, Xiaoshan, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Fred Nee Tel: 86-571-82122896 Fax: 86-571-82606358
Email: frednee08 @gmail.com

MILULIN(N  Showroom: http://mjywy126.en.made-in-china.com

UISLNHERIE  hitp://www.mjywy.com

| 24 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



Human-Friendly Shower
Room Manufacturer and
Glass Processing Factory.

e Shower Room, Shower Enclosure,
Massage Bathtub, Steam Shower Room,
Shower Panel, Shower Column

Massage Bathtub with Shower Screen (LN-0738B)
Shower Room Enclosure (AS442)

Steam Shower Room (D-9292f)

Insulating Low-E Glass

Massage Bathtub (LN-0733)

Tempered Glass

@ o I~ N =

(@]

Ningbo China Harvest Sanitary Ware Co., Ltd.

Add: No. 639, Bohai Road, Beilun District, Ningbo, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Lydia Tel: 86-574-86813776 Fax: 86-574-86813779
Email: long@long-lion.com

ANTILIN(N  Showroom: http://long-lion.en.made-in-china.com

UEEIERINEN  hitp://www.long-lion.com

Better Veneer, Better Life

Acero Sycomore-01

Exotic Fantacy Panel (VE-037)
White Pearl Panel (VE-028)
Retro Sandalwood (VE-021)
Madreperla-03

Erable Bird's Eye Maple-05

¢ Veneer, Veneers Dyed,
Multilaminar Veneer,

Plywood Veneer, Custom
Furniture, Wood Veneer

@ o > Ny =

i
|
|
¢
|
|l
I
1

d i b
i
|

it B
!

1 2

Dongguan Veneer Material Co., Limited

Add: Room 1012, No. 3 Building, New City Center, Nan, Dongguan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Chen Tel: 86-769-85968538 Fax: 86-769-85968538

Email: info@veneer.cc

M LILIRN  Showroom: hitp://cnveneer.en.made-in-china.com

[ DIELER  http://www.veneer.cc

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 25 |



Integrity, Reliable, Best Quality, Best Price,
Your Best Choice!

e Film Faced Plywood, Particle Board,
Commercial Plywood

1 Marine Plywood

2 Okoume Commercial Plywood
3 Teak Veneer Plywood

4 Bintangor Commercial Plywood
5 Phenolic Film Faced Plywood

6

Construction Formwork Plywood

=

N>
(@]

Yuncheng Tianyuan Wooden Co., Ltd.

Add: Rm. 16E, Skywit Building, No. 63, Beijing Rd, Qingdao Free Trade Zone, Shandong, China
Contact: Tracey Tel: 86-532-86959368 Fax: 86-532-86769228

Email: tracey @ qdgoldluck.com

NN  Showroom: http://tianyuanwooden.en.made-in-china.com

LIENIREEPLY  hitp://www.qdgoldluck.com

")

utited Suppij)
 ~—

Feel The Intelligence Times,
Take The Interlligence Life!

o Intelligent Toilet Cover e ST,

o .. ————

Intelligent Toilet Cover (1300) g - .
Intelligent Toilet Cover (W1500R) -
Intelligent Toilet Cover (W200)

Intelligent Toilet Cover (W2300) é““
Intelligent Toilet Cover (W1500) %‘3
Intelligent Toilet Cover (W2500)

o o > 0 N =

‘_l.
N

- - ,-/

: e

-

4

2

Shenzhen Asan Electronics Co., Ltd.

Add: 3/F, 25 Bldg, No. 3 Industrial Park of Shangxing Village Shajing Town, Baoan District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

Contact: Isabella Zeng Tel: 86-755-27298503 Fax: 86-755-29917820

MONLIIINIE  Email: asanzeng@gmail.com

WIS NIEEE]  Showroom: hitp:/sz-asan.en.made-in-china.com

| 26 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



LOW PRICE AND GOOD QUALITY FOR
STEEL WIRE AND ROPE.

e Steel Wire, Steel Wire Rope, Steel Rope, Spring Steel Wire,
Steel Cable, Steel Strip, Galvanized Steel Cable, Stainless

‘ 1 Roping Wire
Steel Wire, Stainless Steel Rope Stainless Steel Strip 2 Steel Wire

—
NS

Nantong Lili Hardware Products Co., Ltd.

Add: Zhuhuang Town, Development District of Nantong City, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Jason Tel: 86-513-85916999 Fax: 86-513-85916916

Email: jason0901 @ gmail.com

AN Showroom: http://jason0901.en.made-in-china.com
UISENIEEEPY  hitp://www.lilisteelwire.com

+/ On-Site Audit + Detailed & Reliable Report

+ Leading Supplier Auditor  + Identification

* What is Audited Suppliers ? * As a result, when you choose an Audited Supplier, you:

With thousands of China supplier

‘ . « Save Money and Time * Increase Confidence
members on Made-in-China. Save money and time by Increase your confidence
com, one problem that many eliminating the need to in doing business with
Buyers face is being able to personally inspect factories trusted and professional
tell the difference between or manufacturing sites. China companies.

suppliers. SGS, the world's leading
inspection, verification, testing and
certification company, personally
and individually tests and audits
our Audited Suppliers to make sure
they meet world class standards.

« Get Straightforward Facts  « Succeed
Get accurate and reliable Simply put, Made-in-China.
third-party information com helps you succeed.
about your future partner.

s This is a service Made-in-China.com provides.

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 27 |



A ade-in-China.com | k

Connecting Buyers with China Suppliers

Need reliable
suppliers?

What are Audited Suppliers?

With thousands of Chinese supplier members on
Made-in-China.com, ong problemn that many Buyers
face is, being able to differentiate between suppliers.
SGS, the world's leading inspection, verification,
testing and certification company, perscnally and
individually tests and audits our Audited Suppliers to
make sure they meet world class standards.

What is Audit Reports?

Get the comprehensive capacity information of
Audited Suppliers.

Audit Reports provide buyers with critical facts
concerning the Audited Suppliers, such as business
licenses, production capabilities and guality control
systemn. Audit Reports produced by SGS the world's
leading inspection company helps the buyers
compare potential suppliers to select the best.

Andersj

To evaluate if a potential supplier was
manufacturer or trader

Ino

ompany is actualy a
manufacturer of the target product as he claims
or he is just a trader selling any body's product.

To know if the selling eom

Marcio costa

It show the financial capacity af the campany
when you must made an agvanced payment

Mr. Wu
Shanghai Liaosion Lighting Co., Ltd.

Evaluation: Mr. Wu said that he was a loyal
customer of Made-in-China.com and focused on
network maintenance. This year Mr Wu applied
Audited Supplier services and became maore
confident because he owned good guality products
and a wonderful platform for product promotion.
Also he did well in account optimization on
Made-in-China.com, which help him be more
excellent than other competitors.

Miss Qian
Lanxi Lanya llumination Equipment Co., Ltd.

Evaluation: While talking about promotion effect,
Miss Qian highly appreciated the targeted inquiries
and high-guality buyers from Made-in-China.com.
Also, Miss Qiian said that the effective promotion
way and a high level of Audited Supplier services
from Made-in-China.com could not be ignored.

Mr. Chen
Dongguan Topleader Import & Export Co., Ltd.

Evaluation: Why choosing Made-in-China,com? Mr.
Chen said that Made-in-China.com won our trust
because of good reputation and company strength.
What's more, Mr. Chen appreciated the highly
targeted inguiries and professional Audited Supplier
Services.

www.Made-in-China.com




FURNITURE &

FURNISHING




SOFA INDUSTRY OVERVIEW

Chinese furniture manufacturing industry in general is divided
into north and south the two basic camps

South is composed of three plates: Pearl River Delta, Yangtze
River Delta and Chengdu, which form the "Southern Triangle"
the first furniture camp.

North is composed of three plates: Northeast Region, Bei-
jing-Tianjin Area and Northwest Region, which form the "North-
ern Triangle" the second furniture camp.

The first furniture camp "Southern Triangle" includes: Pearl River
Delta: mainly Shenzhen,

Dongguan, Guangzhou, Foshan, Zhongshan, Zhuhai and other
furniture production base.

Yangtze River Delta: mainly Shanghai, Hangzhou, Wenzhou, Yu-
huan, Suzhou, Ningbo and other furniture production base.

South Central: mainly based in Chengdu, surroundings and
Chongaing.

The second furniture camp "Northern Triangle" includes: North-
east Region: mainly Yichun, Dalian, Shenyang, Changchun and
other furniture production base.

Beijing-Tianjin area: including Beijing, Tianjin, Hebei furniture

Seats and Parts 43.939% —

production base.
Northwest Region: mainly including Xi’ an and etc.

The northern and southern furniture's' characteristic is bright,
the style is different, the difference is remarkable. It is not an
easy matter for the northern and southern furniture to seep to
opposite party market comprehensively.

China Furniture Industry Major Commodity Export Situation from
Jan. to May in 2013

From Jan. to May in 2013, the total export value of China furni-
ture industry increased by 18.75% year on year. among them,
the total export value of seats and parts (the same below) ac-
counted for 43.93%, with an increase of 13.37%; wooden fur-
niture accounted for 21.33%, with an increase of 2.68%; metal
furniture accounted for 17.85%, with an increase of 50.08%;
plastic furniture accounted for 1.36% , with an increase of
13.17%; medical furniture accounted for 0.84%, with an in-
crease of 9.47%; spring mattresses accounted for 0.67%, with
an increase of 8.52%; dentistry, barber chairs and parts ac-
counted for 0.2%, with an increase of 29.79%; bamboo rattan
wicker and similar materials for furniture accounted for 0.07%,
with an increase of -35.33%; other materials for furniture and fur-
niture parts accounted for 13.75%, with an increase of 38.29%.

_~—— Wooden Furniture 21.33%

Metal Furniture 17.85%

, - WA\ S Plastic Furniture 1.36%
Other Materials for / \\ . . 5
Furniture and Furniture Parts / \\ . Medical Furniture 0.84%

13.75% \\ " Spring Mattresses 0.67 %

\

\\ \— . .
\ Dentistry, Barber Chairs and Parts 0.20%

\
\

\ Bamboo Rattan Wicker and Similar
Materials for Furniture 0.07 %

| 30 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



Focus on Bathroom Cabinet Manufacturing More Than 10 Years
Your Best and Reliable Supplier.
Create the Beauty of Stainless Steel

ﬁ,..

@ Bathwoom Cabinet 55-004 @ Bathroom Cabinet SA-100

Durable Guaranteed

® HIGH STRENGTH

® MOISTUREPROGF

® ANTI- CRACKING

@ ANTI - DEFORMATION

® HUMANIZED

[ ] ENVIRONMENTAL

® NOTOXIC RELEASE

@Laundry Cabinet Sedes 5Y-002 @ Mirror Cabinet 13358

@Bathioom Cabinetl SAS-078 @ Eathroom Cabinet S5-042

Guangzhou Shinning Sanitary Ware Co., Ltd.

Add: No. 2, Road 7, Sanshan Industry Zone, Shawan Town, Panyu District, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Contact: Kelly Wu Tel: 86-20-34877060 Fax: 86-20-84745891
Email: sales_shinnings@163.com

SGSSERIALNO.  Showroom: http://shinnings.en.made-in-china.com
QIP-ASI131668  hitp://www.shinnings.com

We aim to let you rest,
sleep and dream better!

e Foam, Foam Mattress, Pillows, Spring Mattress, Baby-Bedding, Dog-Bed, Kids Mattress, Memory Foam

Evo (BMU-9018)
Maron Hybrid (BMU-9035)
Gel-Deluxe (BMU-9001)

o N =

1

Heshan First Asia Polyurethane Products Co., Lid.

Add: Xinglong Industrial Area, Longkou Town, Heshan City, Jiangmen, Guangdong, China
Contact: Tracy Yi Tel: 86-750-8739684 Fax: 86-750-8763796

Email: tracy @ uplusg.com

MINLULIRN  Showroom: http://foamasters.en.made-in-china.com

QIP-ASI131687

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 31




100% quality guarantee,
we are your professional choice.

e Baby Cot, Chiavari Chair, Chiavari Chair, Tiffany Chair, Baby Crib,

Napoleon Chair, Change Table, Rocking Chair, Baby Furniture, Ghost Chair

Baby Cot (1108)
Ghost Chair (RG001)
Chiavari Chair (CC001)

Wooden Folding Chair (WF001)

Resin Chiavari Chair (RC001)
Baby Crib (1101)

L N
@ o >

Linqu Blossom Wood Products Factory

Add: No. 166 Yanji Road, Qingdao, Shandong, China
Contact: Bob Tel: 86-532-68995757 Fax: 86-532-68995656
Email: info@blossomfurnishings.com

MILLINTN  Showroom: http://gdblossom.en.made-in-china.com
URERERKIEY  http://www.blossomfurnishings.com

» Flow Meter, Wood Display Stand,
‘ Wood Display Fixture, Wood Furniture,
Wood Display Shelf, Furniture

Display Stand for Tools
Wine Bottle Cabinet
Electric Fireplace
T-Shirt Display Cabinet
Kiosk

Wood Slatwall

o o > 1IN =

Zhangjiagang Lyonbon Import & Export Co., Ltd.

Add: No.18, Huashan Rd., Hexin, Jinfeng Town, Zhangjiagang City, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Michael Hou Tel: 86-512-35002015 Fax: 86-512-35002015

Email: houyongqi@hotmail.com

MINLULINN  Showroom: http://china-lyonbon.en.made-in-china.com

LIRENIEEEA  hitp://www.china-lyonbon.com/

| 32 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



3/4 Office Chair

1/2 Mesh Office Chair
5/6 Office Chair Accessory

Our products are sold very well, with "customer-first"
philosophy, we have won the trust of customers all
around the world in the past years

¢ Surgical Dressing, Bandage, Gauze, Disposable Medical,
Cotton, Hardware Accessories, Nonwoven Products, Medical
Instruments, Kite Wheel, Office Chair

R ! er)

SGSSERIALNO.
QIP-ASI134739

Nanjing Joyful Imp. /Exp. Co., Ltd.

Add: No. 8 Dongbao Road, Suite#1621, Block1, The Times Square Mansion, Gulou District,
Nanjing, Jiangsu, China

Contact: Alice Wang Tel: 86-25-83209286 Fax: 86-25-83209286

Email: alice @joyful-manufacturer.com

Showroom: http://joyful-manufacturer.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.joyful-manufacturer.com

SGSSERIALNO.
QIP-ASR131652

Anman,
The Leader of Feather Sofa

e Fabric Sofa, Mattress, Leather Bed, Furniture, Bedroom Furniture, Sofa,
Living Room Furniture

1 2013 Hot Sell Europe Fabric Sofa Set (A9775)

2 High Quality Fabric Sofa (A9791)

3 Comfortable Europe Style Fabric Corner Sofa (A9768)
4 Beauty Home Sofa (A9766)

5 Colorful Arab-Style Fabric Sofa (A9912)

6 Hot Selling Arab-Style Sectional Sofa (A9870)

4

Foshan Anman Furniture Co., Ltd. [=
Add: No. 7, Fuzhong Rd., Guantian Industrial Zone, Longjiang Town, Shunde District, Foshan, Guangdong, China ek, wEEIEF S
Contact: Anman Tel: 86-757-26936117 Fax: 86-757-23397931 “I‘-F 2

Email: am@anman.cn
Showroom: http://fsanman.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.anman.cn

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 33 |



Concise
Design and
Decent
Taste for
Comfortable
Rest

e Living Room Furniture

Living Room Set

Shenzhen Myc Furniture Co., Ltd.
}Af Add: Floor 4, No. 1 Industry Mawu Village, Henggang Town, Longgang District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
uied Supaig Contact: Martin Deng Tel: 86-755-28600115-806 Fax: 86-755-28604099
Email: stevende88 @ hk-dsgj.com
MILILINTN  Showroom: http://stevende88.en.made-in-china.com

QIP-ASI132464

s e e Gaoguan Furniture,
gl Glopbal Choice.

i ; e Sofa, Chair, Tea Table

Foshan Nanhai Gaoguan Furniture Co., Ltd.

Add: No. 27, Yingming Industrial Zone, Jiujiang Town, Nanhai Area, Foshan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Canny Ouyang Tel: 86-757-86908980 Fax: 86-757-86908985

Email: canny @ gaoguanfurniture.com

MONLIIIRIE  Showroom: http://gaoguanfurniture.en.made-in-china.com

LRENIEIEN  hitp://www.sdgaoguan.com/home.asp

| 34 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



Island Bench (IB190)
Fume Hood (FH055)

Island Bench (IB038) W\: {
h -

To Be First-Class Brand of Lab Furniture!

e Lab Furniture, Laboratory Euipment, Fume Hood, Chean Room, Laboratory Cabinet,
Laboratory Table, Island Bench, Wall Bench, Laboratory Bench, Laboratory Furniture

1 Fume Hood (FH168)
2 lIsland Bench (IB128)
3 Island Bench (IB153)

o o

|—

(@8]

4

Guangzhou Ho Pui Laboratory Equipment Co., Ltd.

Add: Room502, No. 6 Building, No. 600 Guangshan Second Road, Tianhe Area, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Contact: John Huang Tel: 86-20-62738960 Fax: 86-20-87056558

Email: john@gzhaobeilab.com

MILILIR[N  Showroom: http://gzhopuilab.en.made-in-china.com

LINHEIEIIY  http://www.laboratoryengineering.com

Boze outdoor furniture have the experience on
outdoor furniture for more than ten year,
we are your best choice!

e Qutdoor Furniture, Garden Furniture, Furniture, Rattan Furniture, Stainless Steel Furniture,
Polywood Furniture, Steel Furniture, Aluminum Furniture, Rattan Chair, Plastic Wood Furniture

1 Patio Round Rattan Sofa Set (BZ-R010)

2 Garden Rattan Sofa Set (BZ-SF032)

3 Brushed Aluminum Plywood Table Set (BZ-P047)
4 Rattan Dining Table and Chair (BZ-D065)
5
6

Stainless Steel Plywood Table Sets (BZ-N004)
Stainless Steel Table with Glass and Chair with Textilene (BZ-N007)

Foshan Boze Import & Export Co., Ltd.

Add: 11th Floor, Caihui Building, No. 51 North of Nanhai Ave., Guicheng, Nanhai, Foshan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Rachel Tel: 86-757-81139251 Fax: 86-757-81139108

Email: sales21@bozefurniture.com

MINLULINN  Showroom: hitp://fsboze.en.made-in-china.com

UISENIRIEEN  hitp://www.bozefurniture.com

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 35 |



Our Service Tenet is:
Client Satisfaction
and Trust 1s Our
Primary Goal.

¢ Hotel Chair, Banquet Chair, Hotel Furniture,
Banquet Table, Furniture, Chair, Table Cloth,
Chiavari Chair, Wedding Chair, Chair Cover

Banquet Chair

Foshan Xinyimei Hotel Product Factory

Add: Meidong First Group Work Shop, Meizhen, Jiujiang, Nanhai, Foshan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Anny Hu Tel: 86-757-81867176 Fax: 86-757-81863086

Email: anny @xymfurniture.cn

NN  Showroom: http://xymfurniture.en.made-in-china.com

LI SEY  http://www.xymfurniture.com

Extraordinary Design,
Interprets Classic.

¢ Wooden Hanger

Office/Study Wooden Furniture

Sweetness Bedroom/Hotel Wood Furniture
Modern Bedroom/Hotel Wooden Furniture
Office/Living Room Sofa in Wood and Leather
Office Desk Wooden Furniture

@ o > e N

Hot Bookcase Wooden Furniture

Zhejiang Wanqiang Ind

Add: 3-3-401, No. 240 Shixin North Road, Xiaoshan District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Terry Tel: 86-571-83508318 Fax: 86-571-83508231

Email: marketing @zjyzl.com

MIMLULINON  Showroom: http://zjwgsy.en.made-in-china.com

QIP-ASI1331361

| 36 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



TOOLS &
HARDWARE




Manage Sincerely,
Quality Guarantee

¢ Grinding Wheel

1 Resin Grinding Wheel (EO1) 4 Diamond Grinding Wheel (AQO)

2 Diamond Grinding Wheel 5 Diamond Grinding Wheel
(Segmented-FO01) (Segmented-D01)

3 Diamond Grinding Wheel (LO1) 6 Diamond Abrasive Disc (GO1)

Guangzhou Yu Bei Superhard Material Products Co., Ltd.

Add: Room 2318, West of Linhe Room 167, Tianhe District Guangzhou City, Guangdong, China
Contact: Liging Tel: 86-20-38776123 Fax: 86-20-38285560

Email: jianyanjun@126.com

MINLIINN  Showroom: http://jianyanjun.en.made-in-china.com

QIP-ASI131685

China Professional
Supplier of Flap Wheel

e Abrasive Cloth & Mesh
1/2/3/4/5/6 Abrasive Cloth

Foshan Dongzhao Abrasive Company Limited

Add: Dashi Industrial Zone, Lishui Town, Nanhai District, Foshan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Sun Tel: 86-757-86441223 Fax: 86-757-86441227

Email: sales @ eastbrightabrasives.com

MIMLILIN(N  Showroom: http://dzabrasives.en.made-in-china.com

LIRENIEIEEN  hitp://www.fssdz.com

| 38 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



Jiudi Tool Quality
Changes Life

¢ Hand Tool Sets, Garden Tools, Wrench,
Pliers, Hammer, Screwdriver

Flower Tools ‘

1 3
‘ 2 Open End Wrench 4

Electric Planer
Electric Drill

Changsha Jiudi Import & Export Trade Co., Ltd.

Add: Room 2101, No. 1 Kaiyuanxinge Building, North Bancang Road, Changsha, Hunan, China
Contact: Seven Yuan Tel: 86-731-84651538 Fax: 86-731-84651548

Email: sales@9landcn.com

MILILIR(N  Showroom: http://9landcn.en.made-in-china.com

LUSUMIERIEER  hitp://www.9landcn.com

The Best or Nothing

b e Door Lock, Hinge, Padlock, Drawer Slide
| | __,._.:..
1 - @
"‘ ‘ 1 Lock Body 3 Cylinder 5 Knob Lock
g 2 Hinge 4 Handle 6 Window Handle
i
% e

‘*- UL |

&

Wuxi GMB International Corporation

Add: 14FL, C-67, Sunlight City Garden, Jianzhu East Road, Wuxi, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Benny Tel: 86-510-82717656 Fax: 86-510-82717655

Email: info@gmbsino.com

MANTIIROE  Showroom: http://wuxigmb.en.made-in-china.com

PISENHEEEE  http://www.gmbsino.com

(e8]
o
[

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 39 |



Best Spray Nozzle for

e Spray Nozzle, Nozzle

DLA Big Flow Air Atomizing Nozzle

TB Flat Fan Nozzle

Wind Jet Nozzle

Stainless Steel Spiral Nozzle Yrrre v eyl 3
AAX Full Cone Spray Nozzle

O >IN

Dongguan Yuebosi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

Add: No.3, 5 Lane, Xinwei South Road, Chongtou Industrial Park, Changan Town,
Dongguan, Guangdong, China

Contact: Wang Tel: 86-769-81609791 Fax: 86-769-81661153

M LLINTN  Email: ybsco@126.com

I IEIEN  Showroom: http:/dgybsnozzle.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.sprayingnozzles.com

A Leading Manufacturer
and Export of a Wide Range
Hardware Products.

1 Door Hardware Set

2 Shelf & Rod Support Fixed with Hook

3 Furniture Fitting e Furniture Hardware, Door
4 Residential Hinge Loose Pin with 5 Knuckles Hardware, Furniture Handle
5 Gate Latch

.

i
Lot
ok
2 ¥4
R,
‘@‘A’r I

Hangzhou Guardson Hardware Co., Ltd.

Add: 3b/F Block B of Design Commercial Building, No. 503 Hu Shu Nan Road, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Zhang Bing Tel: 86-571-88211666-211 Fax: 86-571-88211888

Email: sales@guardson.com

MM  Showroom: http://guardson.en.made-in-china.com

LSENIERPH  hitp://www.guardson.com

| 40 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



Competitive Price,
\ Novel Design,
b Prompt Delivery,

Great Variety,
oo toc rener— SUPEFIOr Quality

Hinge
Door Lock
Fastener
Handle

> N =

Zhenjiang Trumy Industrial Co., Lid.

Add: 9f, No. 45 East Zhongshan Road, Zhenjiang, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Wu Changsheng Tel: 86-511-85020838 Fax: 86-511-85020208
Email: wes @vip.sina.com

pudited Suppije
S LILIRN  Showroom: http://zjtrumy.en.made-in-china.com
LISENIEEIEER  http://www.trumy.cn

Your requirement is our working,
any information for you will be
appreciated highly!

e Machined Part, Stamping,
Fastener, Plastic Parts, Rubber,
Casting, Forging, Brackets

1/2/3 Fastener
4 Stamping Parts
5 Turning Parts
6 Machined Parts

4 6

Suzhou Wisdom International Co., Ltd.

i }Af b Add: Room 707 Building D, Ganglong Wealth & Wisdom Plaza, Suli Road 41, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
wieiswpigh | Contact: Xie Daoming Tel: 86-512-66059068 Fax: 86-512-66059069
Email: xie@suzhouwisdom.com

MNALLIN(N  Showroom: http://wisdom.en.made-in-china.com
QIP-ASR134712

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 41 |



Power Tool

¢ Angle Grinder

Impact Drill (Z1J-MTL-13R)

Angle Grinder (STM-MTL-115D2) ‘
Impact Drill (Z1J-MTL-13R1)

1
‘ 2 Impact Drill (Z1J-MTL-13K)

Yongkang MTL Metal Products Co., Ltd.

Add: Huajie Industrial Area, Yongkang, Jinhua, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Zhou Tel: 86-579-87293877 Fax: 86-579-87292188
Email: leemolly @ hotmail.com

MILILINTN  Showroom: http://mtitools.en.made-in-china.com

QIP-ASI133903

Tongzhou is the professional manufacturers
of polyurethane wheel and caster

o Caster, PU Wheel, Rubber Wheel,
Nylon Wheel, PU Roller, PU Products,
Rubber Products

o

[

Swivel Caster with Brake and

Elastic Rubber Wheel with Nylon Rim
Fixed Caster and Nylon Wheel

Rubber Wheel with Aluminum Rim
Polyurethane Wheel with Aluminum Rim
Nylon Roller

o I 1IN

Xiangshan Tongzhou Plastic Products Co., Ltd.

Add: Building 2, No. 80 Jinkai Road, Xiangshan Binhai Industrial Zone, Dongchen Xiangshan Zhejiang
il Sl Contact: Alice Tel: 86-574-65803989 Fax: 86-574-65803989

Email: sales @tzcasters.com

MONLILIREN  Showroom: http://tongzhoucasters.en.made-in-china.com

QIP-ASI1331458

| 42 | TRADE YELLOW PAGES |



COMPANY NAME INDEX

BH INC . s 20
A
Ahouse Mechanical and Electrical Co., Ltd. .........cccooiiiiiiiiiiin, 17
C
Changsha Jiudi Import & Export Trade Co., Ltd. ...ccoooviiiiiiiiiiiiiies 39
Changzhou Jiahao Wood Trade Co., Ltd. ...cooviviiiiiiiiiieeeciee e 18
D
Dong Guan XMN Hardware & Product Co., Ltd. .....ccccvvvveiiiiiieiiiieens 23
Dongguan Veneer Material Co., LIMited.........ccccviviiiiiiieiiiieiieees 25
Dongguan Yuebosi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. .....cccccovvviiiiinennns 40
F

Fengxin International Trade Co., Ltd., Huian, Fujian

Foshan Anman Furniture Co., LId. ......ccccovviiiiiiiiiiiiicc, 33
Foshan Boze Import & Export Co., Ltd. ..ccvveeiiiieiiieeiee e 35
Foshan Dongzhao Abrasive Company Limited...........coooeiiiniiiiinenans 38
Foshan Faenza Ceramics Co., Ltd........cccooriiiviiiiiiiiicc 12
Foshan Huaye Stainless Steel Engineering Co., Ltd. ........cccooviiiininn. 10
Foshan Nanhai Gaoguan Furniture Co., Ltd.......cccccveeiiiieiiiiee e, 34
Foshan Tianli Jianlong Decoration Material Co., Ltd.........cccocveeiiinennnns 13
Foshan Xinyimei Hotel Product FaCtory..........cccovvvvvviveeiiiiiiiiie e 36
G

GaoYao Huajin Hardware Factory ..........covvveeiiiiiiiiieciiiee e 14
Guangzhou Ho Pui Laboratory Equipment Co., Ltd. .....cccccoveiiiiinnnn. 35

Guangzhou J&J Sanitary Ware Co., Ltd

Guangzhou Shinning Sanitary Ware Co., Ltd. ......cccoovviiiiiiiiiii, 31
Guangzhou Yu Bei Superhard Material Products Co., Ltd..........c........ 38
H

Haiyan Haojie Plastic Industry Co., Ltd. ....ccccoovveeiiiieeiee e 14
Hangzhou Guardson Hardware Co., Ltd. ......ccooieiiiiiiiiiiiiiicciiees 40
Hangzhou Mengjiya Sanitary Ware Co., Ltd. ......ccccoveviiieeiiiiecciiieens 24
Hangzhou Tedun Building Materials Co., Ltd........cccoceviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiens 21
Hangzhou Zhongda Sanitaryware Co., Ltd. .....ccccovvveeiiiieciiiee e 24
Heshan First Asia Polyurethane Products Co., Ltd. .........ccccvvviiiiiiinnn, 31
HING Fat Group L. ....cvveeeiiee e 22
J

Jiangyin Jianhe Steel Co., Ltd

Jinjiang Deshun Ceramic Building Materials Co., Ltd. ......cccccooveieinenn. 11
L
Linqu Blossom Wood Products Factory...........cccccevviiiiiiiciiicicin. 32
N
Nanjing Joyful Imp. /Exp. Co., Ltd. ...cooiiiiiiiiiiciiii, 33
Nantong Lili Hardware Products Co., Ltd........ccccvviviiiiiieciiiee e 27
Ningbo China Harvest Sanitary Ware Co., Ltd........c..ccocviiiiiiininn 25
P
Penglai Huaan Basalt Pipeline Co., Ltd. ..........cccoooiiii, 15
Q

Qingdao Green Technology Industry & Trade Co., Ltd.......ccccooveeienne. 18
Qingdao Ningtaixin Environmental Protection Technology Co., Ltd...... 12
S

Shandong Hongsheng Steel Pipe Co., Ltd. ....ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiicce, 16

Shaoxing Hengfeng Curtain Factory

Shenzhen Asan Electronics Co., Ltd......cccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiicce 26
Shenzhen Myc Furniture Co., LEd. ...coviiiiiiieiiieeiceee e 34
SUZNOU COMIESI ...t 20
Suzhou Wisdom International Co., Ltd..........cocveiviiiiiiiiiiiiic 41
w

Wenzhou Zhenhua Steel Co., Ltd. ......voiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccceeeeeccie 16
Wuxi GMB International Corporation.............ccccocevveeiiieeeiiiee e 39
X

Xiangshan Tongzhou Plastic Products Co., Ltd........cccccoviiiiiiiiiiinnns 42
Xuzhou Zhongye Sauna Equipment Co., Ltd. .....cocoviiiiiiiiiiiiis 22
Y

Yongkang MTL Metal Products Co., Ltd. ....cccoovvviiiiiiiiiiiiicc 42

Yuncheng Tianyuan Wooden Co., Ltd
z

Zhangjiagang Hong Run Stainless Steel Products Co., Ltd................. 19
Zhangjiagang Lyonbon Import & Export Co., Ltd. ....ccccevviiiiiiiei. 32
Zhejiang Wanqiang INd .......ooooiiiiiiiice e 36
Zhenjiang Trumy Industrial Co., Ltd........ccoiviiiiiiiiiiii 41
Zhonggang Shuangying Steel Limited Company In Tianjin.................. 15
Zhongshan Lens Sanitary Ware Co., Ltd........cccocoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis 23
Zhongshan Xiangxing Science & Trade Co., Ltd.........cccooviiiiiiiiiinns 19

| TRADE YELLOW PAGES | 43 |



- ——
e g

THE ‘LE W*AY OF
DOINGTBA'EJ*WITH CHINA.™®

THE NEW WAY OF
DOING TRADE WITH CHINA

Aade-ln-c,""acom ‘ Connecting Buyers with China Suppliers

Online product sourcing from one of the world's leading
business-to-business trading platforms.

Please visit ; http://www.made-in-china.com



Sourcing Guide AAade-in-China.com

Made-in-China.com is a B2B (Business to Business) portal connecting global traders and Chinese suppliers.
There are millions of high quality Chinese suppliers and products waiting for you at www.Made-in-China.com!

@, @, ®, 3 steps to start your sourcing on Made-in-China.com. Easily right now!

(2 Product Directory Search , STEP ® Clicking on products or
Using our product categories Click for suppliers brings up more
provides you with mare accurate details detailed information

and relevant search results. regarding technical

specifications, company
profile, and much more.

() Keyword Search
Search for the latest products and suppliers with
relevant keywords.This is the simplest, quickest and
most direct way to source China products on
Made-in-China.com.

Mazasszmm

When you have found a particular product or supplier
that you are interested in, contact the supplier through
our email system. Enguiries will be sent directly to the
supplier.

© Contact Now! | L ckandnintne form
b Sttt b R Bl to Send enquiriesto the
S supplier directly.

STEP ©
Contact

Bt g L b - 5 B Bt K e P Sty o S e =

; P —— )

i s i seie | Register to be a Member
— 3 .

e A free member of Made-in-China.com can:

o Meaierd Successniy | « Subscribe to Product Alert

e fnti « Enjoy professional Buyer Services facilitating successful global trade
« Post sourcing requests (Offers) on Sourcing Channel
R R

& varifcation smal omail

com, which s vald

1548 hours. Plesse verffy i your emall bax.

For more information please contact our Buyer Service Department at
buyerservice@made-in-china.com




in your hand!

—

wﬁﬂl{w 1‘: ;.I Ava i | a bl e for iPad /iPhone
~ PACES Aty Android Tablet / Android Phone



